

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

WPA/677/2024

Manoj Paul

Vs.

Google India Private Limited

January 17, 2025
[SR]
Item no. 11

None appears.

List this matter in the next Circuit Bench.

(Madhuresh Prasad, J.)